May 23 2024 (10:06) India Rail Info 1

Tuticorin - Coimbatore Link SF Express/22669X - SF - SR
TN/Tuticorin to TUP/Tiruppur
7h 23m - 411 km - 11 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 TN Tuticorin 22:35 (N 0 19 SR
2 TME  |Tuti Melur 22:38 22:39 Tm |1 1 1 130 (2 SR
3 MVN [Milavittan 22:42 22:43 im (2 |1 7 53 SR
4 ME] Vanchi Maniyachchi 23:10 23:30 20m |2 |1 31 66 SR

Junction
5 CVP  |Kovilpatti 00:03 00:04 m (1 |2 67 |65 |90 |SR
6 |SRT Satur 00:24 00:25 m (1 |2 89 |70 SR
7 |VPT |Virudunagar Junction 00:48 00:50 2m (3 |2 116 [43 |101 [SR
8 MDU [Madurai Junction 01:50 01:55 5m |1 |2 159 |60 (133 [SR
9 DG Dindigul Junction 02:57 03:00 3m |2 |2 222 |65 |280 |SR
10 |[KRR Karur Junction 04:08 04:10 2m (2 |2 296 |45 |120 [SR
11 |PGR |Pugalur 04:29 04:30 Tm (1 |2 (310 |76 |156 |SR
12 |ED Erode Junction 05:10 05:15 5m |2 |2 360 |70 |171 |SR
13 |(TUP |Tiruppur 05:58 06:00 2m |1 |2 |411 (43 |306 [SR
14 |CBE Coimbatore Junction 07:10 5 |2 461 |- 412 |SR

May 23 2024 (10:06) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



